3D FloTrix® vivaROCK
1
Contents
◼ Brief Introduction of vivaROCK
◼ Application Field of vivaROCK
◼ Ordering Information
同心同德
➢ Overview of vivaROCK

D5
AM PIBL
Ordering Information
No.2
23
ARCHITECT FOR CELLS: EXPERT IN 3D MANUFACTURING OF HIGH-QUALITY CELLS
Ordering Information
24
Product Name Catalogue No. Description Note
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Bioreactor
FTVR10
1 controller, 1 vessel, 1 PECALS
control system
10L tray
FTVR20 Customized 20L tray
FTVR50 Customized 50L tray
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (1L Basic) R021-01-01 1pc/bag
Basic bag
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (3L Basic) R021-03-01 1pc/bag
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (10L Basic) R021-10-01 1pc/bag
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (20L Basic) R021-20-01 1pc/bag
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (50L Basic) R021-50-01 1pc/bag
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (3L Monitor) R021-03-02 1pc/bag
Monitor bag
With pH DO probe
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (10L Monitor) R021-10-02 1pc/bag
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (20L Monitor) R021-20-02 1pc/bag
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (50L Monitor) R021-50-02 1pc/bag
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (3L Perfusion) R021-03-03 1pc/bag
Perfusion bag
With pH DO probe, perfusion
membrane
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (10L Perfusion) R021-10-03 1pc/bag
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (20L Perfusion) R021-20-03 1pc/bag
3D FloTrix® vivaROCK Culture Bag (50L Perfusion) R021-50-03 1pc/bag
ARCHITECT FOR CELLS: EXPERT IN 3D MANUFACTURING OF HIGH-QUALITY CELLS
Launching a new era for industrialising cell manufacturing
Headquarter
B1-208 Yiyuan Culture &